48500 Kato Road., Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: (510) 490-8320, Fax: (510) 490-8330
info@optoplex.com， www.optoplex.com
1
Optoplex’s Products
for
Fiber Optic Sensing Applications
Optoplex Corporation

Balanced photo-receivers with different small signal 3dB BW for coherent detections
Features:
• Large selections of bandwidth
• Either AC- or DC-coupled output
• High CMRR
Figure 3.6a, Balanced photo-receiver Figure 3.6b, Typical CMRR of a balanced photo-receiver
48500 Kato Road., Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: (510) 490-8320, Fax: (510) 490-8330
info@optoplex.com， www.optoplex.com
14
Table 3.6, List of Major Part Numbers of the Balanced Receivers
Part Number Description
BR-C0100B1AC Balanced Photoreceivers, 100MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, AC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0100B1DC Balanced Photoreceivers, 100MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, DC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0200B1AC Balanced Photoreceivers, 200MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, AC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0200B1DC Balanced Photoreceivers, 200MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, DC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0400B1AC Balanced Photoreceivers, 400MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, AC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0400B1DC Balanced Photoreceivers, 400MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, DC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0700B1AC Balanced Photoreceivers, 700MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, AC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C0700B1DC Balanced Photoreceivers, 700MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, DC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C1600B1AC Balanced Photoreceivers, 1600MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, AC-Coupled, 12VDC
BR-C1600B1DC Balanced Photoreceivers, 1600MHz, SMF, FC/APC Inputs, SMA Outputs, DC-Coupled, 12VDC
3.7 90deg Optical Hybrid Integrated with Balanced Receiver
3.7.1, Product Description
• Optical performance refers to 90deg Optical Hybrid